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DECK 13

MSC Seaside, deck by deck LEGEND

Sofa bed
Double sofa bed
3rd bed is a bunk bed

 3rd and 4th bed are bunks
Connecting staterooms

H Stateroom for guests with disabilities or reduced mobility

All staterooms have one double bed convertible to two single beds
3rd bed available in all categories
4th bed available in all categories

Data and descriptions are subject to change and will be verified at the time of booking.

DECK 16

El
ev

at
or

Panoramic
Lift

Li
do

 P
oo

l

Sp
a

Po
ol

Po
ol

Bar

Fa
m

ily
 L

ou
ng

e
St

ea
kh

ou
se

Su
sh

i B
ar

Fu
sio

n 
Re

st
au

ra
nt

Bar

Se
af

oo
d

Re
st

au
ra

nt

VIP Lounge Bar

VI
P 

Re
ce

pt
io

n 
 A

re
a

Te
pp

an
ya

ki
Re

st
au

ra
nt

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

16039
H

16043

16041

16045

16047

16049

16051

16053

16028

16026

16030

16032

16034

16036

16038

16015

16021 16019
16023
16025
16031
16033
16035

16027

16029

16037

16002

16004

16006

16008

16010

16012

16014

16001

16003

16005

16007

16009

16011

16013

16016

16018

16020

16022

16024

DECK 18

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

VIP Restaurant

El
ev

at
or

Po
ol

M
ag

ro
do

m
e 

Ar
ea

M
ag

ro
do

m
e 

Ar
ea

Bar

Aq
ua

 P
ar

k
Ar

ea

Ra
ise

d
Po

ol

Children’s Area

Indoor Pool Bar

18015

18019

18021

18025 18027
18023

18033 18
03

1

18029

18002

18004

18006

18008

18010

18012

18014

18001

18003

18005

18007

18009

18011

18013

18039

18041

18043

18045

18035

18037

18016

18018

18020

18022

18028

18030

18032

18034

18036

18038

18024
HH

18026
H H

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

Pa
no

ra
m

ic
 E

le
va

to
r

Pa
no

ra
m

ic
 E

le
va

to
r

El
ev

at
or

DECK 10

10003
10005 10001
10007
10011
10013
10015
10019
10021
10023
10025
10027
10029
10031
10033
10035
10037
10039
10041
10043
10045
10047
10049
10051
10053
10057
10061
10063
10065
10067
10069
10071
10075

10079
H

10099

10078
10081
10083
10085
10087
10089
10091
10093
10095
10097
10101
10105
10109
10113
10119
10123
10127
10131

10103
10107
10111
10115

10177
10173

10181
10185
10189
10193

10213
H

10208

10121
10125
10129
10133
10137
10141
10145

10135
10139
10143
10147
10149
10151
10153
10155
10157
10159
10161
10163
10165
10167
10169
10171
10175
10179
10183
10187
10191
10195
10197
10199
10201
10203
10205

10219
10221
10223
10225
10227
10229
10231
10233
10235
10239
10241
10243
10245
10247
10249
10251
10253
10255
10257
10259
10261
10263
10265
10267
10269
10271
10273

10212
10214
10216
10218
10220
10222

10
23

7

10
22

8

H
10224
10226
10230
10232
10234
10236
10238
10240
10242
10244
10246
10248
10250
10252
10254
10256
10258
10260
10262
10264

10207
10209
10211
10215

10076
10080
10082
10084
10086
10088
10090
10092
10094
10098
10102
10106
10110
10114
10118
10122
10126
10130
10134

10096
10100
10104
10108
10112
10116
10120
10124
10128

10160
H

10164
10168
10172
10176
10180
10184
10188

10132
H

H

10136
10138
10140
10142
10144
10146
10148
10150
10152
10154
10156
10158
10162
10166
10170
10174
10178
10182
10186
10190
10192
10194
10196
10198
10200
10202
10204
10206
10210

10002
10004
10006
10010
10012
10014
10016
10018
10020
10022
10024
10026
10028
10030
10032
10034
10036
10038
10040
10042
10044
10046
10048
10050
10054
10058
10060
10062
10064
10066
10068
10074

10
00

9
10

00
8

10
05

5
10

05
2

10
05

9
10

05
6

10
07

3
10

07
0

10
07

7
10

07
2

Panoramic
Elevator

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

Pa
no

ra
m

ic
 E

le
va

to
r

Pa
no

ra
m

ic
 E

le
va

to
r

El
ev

at
or

DECK 11

11003

11005
11007
11011
11013
11015
11019
11023
11027
11029
11031
11033
11035
11037
11039
11041
11043
11045
11047
11049
11051
11053
11057
11059
11061
11065
11067
11071
11073
11075

11079
H

H
11097

11074
11077
11081
11083
11085
11087
11089
11091
11093
11095
11099
11103
11107
11111
11115
11121
11123
11127

11101
11105
11109

11175
11171

H

11179
11183
11187
11191

11211 11204
HH

11113
11119
11125
11129
11133
11137
11141
11145

11131
11135
11139
11143
11147
11149
11151
11153
11155
11157
11159
11161
11163
11165
11167
11169
11173
11177
11181
11185
11189
11193
11195
11197
11199
11201
11203

11215
11219
11221
11223
11225
11227

11229
11233
11237
11239
11241
11243

11245
11247
11249
11251
11253
11255
11257
11259
11261
11263
11265
11267
11269
11271
11273

11208
11210
11212
11214
11216
11218

1122211
23

1
11

22
0

11
23

5
11

22
6

11224
11228
11230
11232
11234

11236
11238
11240
11242
11244
11246
11248
11250
11252
11254
11256
11258
11260
11262
11264

11205
11207
11209
11213

11072
11076
11078
11080
11082
11084
11086
11088
11090
11094
11098
11102
11106
11110
11114
11118
11122
11126
11130

11092
11096
11100
11104
11108
11112
11116
11120
11124

11158
11154

11162
11166
11170
11174
11178
11182

11128
H

11132
11134
11136
11138
11140
11142
11144
11146
11148
11150
11152
11156
11160
11164
11168
11172
11176
11180
11184
11186
11188
11190
11192
11194
11196
11198
11200
11202
11206

11002

11004
11006
11008
11010
11012
11014
11018
11022
11024
11026
11028
11030
11032
11034
11036
11038
11040
11042
11044
11046
11050
11052
11054
11056
11060
11062
11066
11068
11070

11001

11009

11
02

1
11

01
6

11
02

5
11

02
0

11
05

5
11

04
8

11
06

3
11

05
8

11
06

9
11

06
4

Panoramic
Elevator

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

Pa
no

ra
m

ic
 E

le
va

to
r

Pa
no

ra
m

ic
 E

le
va

to
r

El
ev

at
or

DECK 12

Panoramic
Elevator

12003

12005
12007
12009
12011
12013
12015
12019
12021
12023
12025
12027
12029
12031
12033
12035
12037
12039
12041
12043
12045
12049
12053
12055
12057
12059
12061
12065
12067

12
06

3
12

06
0

12
05

1
12

04
8

12
23

1
12

22
4

12
22

1
12

21
4

12
21

3
12

21
0

12
04

7
12

04
4

12001 12002

12004
12006
12008
12010
12012
12014
12016
12018
12020
12022
12024
12026
12028
12030
12032
12034
12036
12038
12040
12042
12046
12050
12052
12054
12056
12058
12062
12064

12069
12073 12071

H 12068

12075
12077
12079
12081
12083
12085
12087
12091
12095
12099

12089
12093
12097

12101
12105
12109
12113
12119
12123
12127
12131
12135
12139

12103
12107
12111
12115
12121

12090
12086

H H

12094
12098
12102
12106
12110
12114
12118

12122
H12125

12129
12133
12137

12141
12143
12145
12147
12149
12151
12153
12155
12157
12159
12161

12148
12152
12156

12165
12169
12173
12177
12181
12185

12163
H

12167
12171
12175
12179
12183

12187
12189
12191
12193
12195
12197
12199
12201
12205

12207
12209
12211
12215
12219
12223

12225
12227
12229
12233
12235
12237
12239
12241
12243
12245
12247
12249
12251
12253
12255
12257
12259
12261
12263
12265
12267

12202
12204
12206
12208
12212
12216

12218
12220
12222
12226
12228
12230
12232
12234
12236
12238
12240
12242
12244
12246
12248
12250
12252
12254
12256
12258
12260

12066
12070
12072
12074
12076
12078
12080
12082
12084
12088
12092
12096
12100
12104
12108
12112
12116
12120
12124
12126
12128
12130
12132
12134
12136
12138
12140
12142
12144
12146
12150
12154
12158
12162
12166
12170
12174
12178
12180
12182
12184
12186
12188
12190
12192
12194
12196
12200

12203
H

12160
12164
12168
12172
12176

12198

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

El
ev

at
or

Pa
no

ra
m

ic
 E

le
va

to
r

Pa
no

ra
m

ic
 E

le
va

to
r

El
ev

at
or

DECK 9

9003
9005
9007
9009
9013
9015
9019
9021
9023
9025
9027
9029
9031
9033
9035
9037
9039
9041
9043
9045
9047
9049
9051
9053
9055
9057
9059
9061
9063
9065
9067
9069
9071

9075
H

H
9093

9072

9073
9077
9079
9081
9083
9085
9087
9089
9091
9095
9099
9103
9107
9111
9115
9121
9125

9097
9101
9105
9109

9161
9165
9169
9173
9177

9197 9202

9113
9119
9123

9127
9129
9131
9133
9135
9137
9139
9141
9143
9145
9147
9149
9151
9153
9155
9157
9159
9163
9167
9171
9175
9179
9181
9183
9185
9187
9189

9201
9203
9205
9207
9209
9211
9213
9215
9219
9221
9223
9225
9227
9229
9231
9233
9235
9237
9239
9241
9243
9245
9247
9249
9251
9253
9255

9206
9208
9210
9212
9214
9216
9218
9220
9222
9224
9226
9228
9230
9232
9234
9236
9238
9240
9242
9244
9246
9248
9250
9252
9254
9256
9258

9191
9193
9195
9199

9070
9074
9076
9078
9080
9082
9084
9086
9088
9092
9096
9100
9104
9108
9112
9116
9120
9124
9128

9090
9094
9098
9102
9106
9110
9114
9118
9122

9154
9158
9162
9166
9170
9174
9178
9182

9126
H

H

H

9130
9132
9134
9136
9138
9140
9142
9144
9146
9148
9150
9152
9156
9160
9164
9168
9172
9176
9180
9184
9186
9188
9190
9192
9194
9196
9198
9200
9204

9004
9006
9008
9012
9014
9016
9018
9020
9022
9024
9026
9028
9030
9032
9034
9036
9038
9040
9042
9044
9046
9048
9050
9052
9054
9056
9058
9060
9062
9064
9066
9068

9001

90
11

90
10

9002

Panoramic
Elevator

CABIN CATEGORIES AND EXPERIENCES

BELLA › Inside

BELLA › Ocean View

BELLA › Balcony

FANTASTICA › Inside

FANTASTICA › Ocean View

FANTASTICA › Balcony

FANTASTICA › Superfamily

FANTASTICA › Superfamily Plus

FANTASTICA › Suite

WELLNESS › Inside *

WELLNESS › Ocean View  *

WELLNESS › Balcony *

AUREA › Balcony

AUREA › Suite

AUREA › Suite Seaside 

MSC YACHT CLUB › Inside Suite

MSC YACHT CLUB › Deluxe Suite

MSC YACHT CLUB › Royal Suite

* Coming soon

2070  Staterooms   |   4140  Guests

Use this deck plan to select your 
ideal stateroom.The layout allows 
you to pinpoint the location, while 
the colors help you to distinguish 
the category.
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